Henriette Wendt
Born in 1969

Education

1991-1994

1988-1991

Employment

2017-present

2014-2016

2012-2014
2009-2012

2004-2009

2001-2004
1999-2000

1995-1999

ESSEC Business School Paris (France), Master’s degree in Business
Administration

Copenhagen Business School (Denmark), Bachelor's degree in
Economics

Telia Company AB (Sweden), Senior Vice President, Head of cluster
LED (Lithuania, Estonia and Denmark)

Telia Company AB (Sweden), Senior Vice President, Head of
Corporate Development

Swisscom (Switzerland), Head of Corporate Strategy & Outpost
Swisscom (Switzerland), Group Strategy

Motorola Mobile Devices, Head of Strategy & Business Intelligence,
Smartphone Division

SeCo Mobile, Managing Director
BT Wireless, Strategy Manager

Monitor Company, Strategy Consultant

Current Board assignments

Other information

She has 8,500 shares of Telia Company AB (Sweden). She has no direct interest in the
share capital of Telia Lietuva, AB.



