

Henriette Wendt

Born in 1969

Education

1991-1994	ESSEC Business School Paris (France), Master's degree in Business Administration
1988-1991	Copenhagen Business School (Denmark), Bachelor's degree in Economics
Employment	
2017-present	Telia Company AB (Sweden), Senior Vice President, Head of cluster LED (Lithuania, Estonia and Denmark)
2014-2016	Telia Company AB (Sweden), Senior Vice President, Head of Corporate Development
2012-2014	Swisscom (Switzerland), Head of Corporate Strategy & Outpost
2009-2012	Swisscom (Switzerland), Group Strategy
2004-2009	Motorola Mobile Devices, Head of Strategy & Business Intelligence, Smartphone Division
2001-2004	SeCo Mobile, Managing Director
1999-2000	BT Wireless, Strategy Manager
1995-1999	Monitor Company, Strategy Consultant

Current Board assignments

-

Other information

She has 8,500 shares of Telia Company AB (Sweden). She has no direct interest in the share capital of Telia Lietuva, AB.